
Proposed Schedule of JSOC planning periods

Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

1158 3577 3579 Thu 12-Jan-23 Thu 19-Jan-23 Tue 24-Jan-23 Fri 03-Feb-23 13:03
1159 3580 3582 Thu 19-Jan-23 Thu 26-Jan-23 Tue 31-Jan-23 Fri 10-Feb-23 07:55
1160 3583 3595 Thu 26-Jan-23 Thu 02-Feb-23 Tue 07-Feb-23 Fri 17-Feb-23 02:45
1161 3596 3601 Thu 23-Feb-23 Thu 02-Mar-23 Tue 07-Mar-23 Sat 18-Mar-23 12:28
1162 3602 3604 Thu 09-Mar-23 Thu 16-Mar-23 Tue 21-Mar-23 Sat 01-Apr-23 02:11
1163 3605 3607 Thu 16-Mar-23 Thu 23-Mar-23 Tue 28-Mar-23 Fri 07-Apr-23 21:03
1164 3608 3610 Thu 23-Mar-23 Thu 30-Mar-23 Tue 04-Apr-23 Fri 14-Apr-23 15:51
1165 3611 3613 Tue 28-Mar-23 Tue 04-Apr-23 Thu 06-Apr-23 Fri 21-Apr-23 10:43
1166 3614 3616 Tue 04-Apr-23 Thu 13-Apr-23 Tue 18-Apr-23 Fri 28-Apr-23 05:31
1167 3617 3620 Thu 13-Apr-23 Thu 20-Apr-23 Tue 25-Apr-23 Fri 05-May-23 00:22
1168 3621 3623 Tue 18-Apr-23 Tue 25-Apr-23 Fri 28-Apr-23 Sun 14-May-23 01:25
1169 3624 3626 Tue 25-Apr-23 Wed 03-May-23 Fri 05-May-23 Sat 20-May-23 20:14
1170 3627 3629 Wed 03-May-23 Thu 11-May-23 Tue 16-May-23 Sat 27-May-23 15:02
1171 3630 3632 Thu 11-May-23 Thu 18-May-23 Tue 23-May-23 Sat 03-Jun-23 09:51
1172 3633 3635 Tue 16-May-23 Tue 23-May-23 Fri 26-May-23 Sat 10-Jun-23 04:38
1173 3636 3638 Wed 24-May-23 Thu 01-Jun-23 Tue 06-Jun-23 Fri 16-Jun-23 23:27
1174 3639 3641 Thu 01-Jun-23 Thu 08-Jun-23 Tue 13-Jun-23 Fri 23-Jun-23 18:15
1175 3642 3644 Thu 08-Jun-23 Thu 15-Jun-23 Tue 20-Jun-23 Fri 30-Jun-23 13:05
1176 3645 3647 Thu 15-Jun-23 Thu 22-Jun-23 Tue 27-Jun-23 Fri 07-Jul-23 07:52
1177 3648 3651 Thu 22-Jun-23 Thu 29-Jun-23 Tue 04-Jul-23 Fri 14-Jul-23 02:42
1178 3652 3654 Thu 29-Jun-23 Thu 06-Jul-23 Tue 11-Jul-23 Sun 23-Jul-23 03:49
1179 3655 3657 Thu 06-Jul-23 Thu 13-Jul-23 Tue 18-Jul-23 Sat 29-Jul-23 22:39
1180 3658 3660 Thu 13-Jul-23 Thu 20-Jul-23 Tue 25-Jul-23 Sat 05-Aug-23 17:30
1181 3661 3663 Thu 20-Jul-23 Thu 27-Jul-23 Tue 01-Aug-23 Sat 12-Aug-23 12:19
1182 3664 3666 Thu 27-Jul-23 Thu 03-Aug-23 Tue 08-Aug-23 Sat 19-Aug-23 07:12
1183 3667 3669 Thu 03-Aug-23 Thu 10-Aug-23 Tue 15-Aug-23 Sat 26-Aug-23 02:03
1184 3670 3672 Thu 10-Aug-23 Thu 17-Aug-23 Tue 22-Aug-23 Fri 01-Sep-23 20:54
1185 3673 3675 Tue 15-Aug-23 Tue 22-Aug-23 Fri 25-Aug-23 Fri 08-Sep-23 15:45
1186 3676 3678 Tue 22-Aug-23 Thu 31-Aug-23 Tue 05-Sep-23 Fri 15-Sep-23 10:37
1187 3679 3681 Thu 31-Aug-23 Thu 07-Sep-23 Tue 12-Sep-23 Fri 22-Sep-23 05:28
1188 3682 3685 Thu 07-Sep-23 Thu 14-Sep-23 Tue 19-Sep-23 Fri 29-Sep-23 00:19
1189 3686 3688 Thu 14-Sep-23 Thu 21-Sep-23 Tue 26-Sep-23 Sun 08-Oct-23 01:26
1190 3689 3691 Thu 21-Sep-23 Thu 28-Sep-23 Tue 03-Oct-23 Sat 14-Oct-23 20:18
1191 3692 3694 Thu 28-Sep-23 Thu 05-Oct-23 Tue 10-Oct-23 Sat 21-Oct-23 15:06
1192 3695 3697 Thu 05-Oct-23 Thu 12-Oct-23 Tue 17-Oct-23 Sat 28-Oct-23 09:57
1193 3698 3700 Thu 12-Oct-23 Thu 19-Oct-23 Tue 24-Oct-23 Sat 04-Nov-23 04:44
1194 3701 3703 Thu 19-Oct-23 Thu 26-Oct-23 Tue 31-Oct-23 Fri 10-Nov-23 23:35
1195 3704 3706 Thu 26-Oct-23 Thu 02-Nov-23 Tue 07-Nov-23 Fri 17-Nov-23 18:22
1196 3707 3709 Thu 02-Nov-23 Thu 09-Nov-23 Tue 14-Nov-23 Fri 24-Nov-23 13:12

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major events.
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